LAPPIMG FILM

Lapping film
Silicon Sheet

Grinding Wheel

1. Features:
Good quality
2. Specification:

(WA) 100 pcs/Pack
DIA Grid
#400, #600, #800, #1000
, #1500, #2000, #3000
© 87(204mm) #4000, #6000, #8000
#1000
#400, #600, #800, #1000
, #1500, #2000, #3000
© 107(254mm) #4000, #6000, #8000
#1000
#400, #600, #800, #1000
. #1500, #2000, #3000
© 127(305mm) #4000, #6000, #8000
#1000
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DIAMOND

5pcs/Pack

® 8”(204mm)

30y, 15y, 9u

SH, 3, 24, 1

0.2, 0.5

® 10”(254mm)

301, 154, 9u

S5U, 3, 24, 1u

0.24, 0.5

@ 127(305mm)

301, 154, 9u

SH, 3U, 214, 1

0.2, 0.5

Lapping film
Silicon Sheet

Grinding Wheel

SILICON SHEET

1pc

P/N

SIZE

SIC204

@ 8”

(#7204mm)

SIC254

® 107

(9254mm)

SIC305

D 127

(#1305mm)
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